Sterile Sampling Valves
2
MaxPure Steri le Sampling Valves
MaxPure
Sterile Sampling Valves
The new sampling valve series reduces risk of cross contamination
and is suitable for various media types and viscosity.
Ergonomic

** Eccentric body valves are available in clamp end sizes 1" and larger.  The body connection type is designated by ECCTC (Size).
*** Special material upon request.
Part Number Configuration
4
MaxPure Steri le Sampling Valves
MaxPure A1 Series
Type Item
Number Name Description BSA1
1/2"-3/4"
CLAMP 60° 621-00211 BSA1-6L-60-TC.5XHPHB.375 .5" CLAMP SAMPLE VALVE 60 DEG 3/8" HB 316L SF4
1"-11/2"
CLAMP 60° 621-00212 BSA1-6L-60-TC1.0XHPHB.375 1.0" CLAMP SAMPLE VALVE 60 DEG 3/8" HB 316L SF4
1/2"-3/4"
CLAMP 90° 621-00213 BSA1-6L-90-TC.5XHPHB.375 .5" CLAMP SAMPLE VALVE 90 DEG 3/8" HB 316L SF4
1"-11/2"
CLAMP 90° 621-00214 BSA1-6L-90-TC1.0XHPHB.375 1.0" CLAMP SAMPLE VALVE 90 DEG 3/8" HB 316L SF4
1"
WELD 60° 621-00222 BSA1-6L-60-W1.0XHPHB.375 1.0" WELD SAMPLE VALVE 60 DEG 3/8" HB 316L SF4
1"
WELD 90° 621-00223 BSA1-6L-90-W1.0XHPHB.375 1.0" WELD SAMPLE VALVE 90 DEG 3/8" HB 316L SF4
MaxPure A2 Series
Type Item
Number Name Description BSA2
1/2"-3/4"
CLAMP 60° 621-00207 BSA2-6L-60-TC.5XHPHB.375 .5" CLAMP SAMPLE VALVE 60 DEG 3/8" HB & TC 316L SF4
1"-11/2"
CLAMP 60° 621-00208 BSA2-6L-60-TC1.0XHPHB.375 1.0" CLAMP SAMPLE VALVE 60 DEG 3/8" HB & TC 316L SF4
1/2"-3/4"
CLAMP 90° 621-00209 BSA2-6L-90-TC.5XHPHB.375 .5" CLAMP SAMPLE VALVE 90 DEG 3/8" HB & TC 316L SF4
1"-11/2"
CLAMP 90° 621-00210 BSA2-6L-90-TC1.0XHPHB.375 1.0" CLAMP SAMPLE VALVE 90 DEG 3/8" HB & TC 316L SF4
1"
WELD 60° 621-00220 BSA2-6L-60-W1.0XHPHB.375 1.0" WELD SAMPLE VALVE 60 DEG 3/8" HB & TC 316L SF4
1"
WELD 90° 621-00221 BSA2-6L-90-W1.0XHPHB.375 1.0" WELD SAMPLE VALVE 90 DEG 3/8" HB & TC 316L SF4
5MaxPure Steri le Sampling Valves
MaxPure A1 3A Series
Type Item
Number Name Description BSA1
1/2"-3/4"
CLAMP 60° 621-00289 BSA1-6L-60-TC.5XHB.375 .5" CLAMP SAMPLE VALVE 60 DEG 3/8" HB 316L SF4 3A
1"-11/2"
CLAMP 60° 621-00290 BSA1-6L-60-TC1.0XHB.375 1.0" CLAMP SAMPLE VALVE 60 DEG 3/8" HB 316L SF4 3A
1/2"-3/4"
CLAMP 90° 621-00291 BSA1-6L-90-TC.5XHB.375 .5" CLAMP SAMPLE VALVE 90 DEG 3/8" HB 316L SF4 3A
1"-11/2"
CLAMP 90° 621-00292 BSA1-6L-90-TC1.0XHB.375 1.0" CLAMP SAMPLE VALVE 90 DEG 3/8" HB 316L SF4 3A
1"
WELD 60° 621-00293 BSA1-6L-60-W1.0XHB.375 1.0" WELD SAMPLE VALVE 60 DEG 3/8" HB 316L SF4 3A
1"
WELD 90° 621-00294 BSA1-6L-90-W1.0XHB.375 1.0" WELD SAMPLE VALVE 90 DEG 3/8" HB 316L SF4 3A
MaxPure A2 3A Series
Type Item
Number Name Description BSA2
1/2"-3/4"